Nassau DPW B.I.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening: 10/11/2011

Contractor

Carlo Lizza& Sons Paving, Inc.
Posillico Civil, Inc.

Intercounty Paving Associates
A.L.A.C. Contracting Corp.

Pioneer Landscaping & Asphalt Paving
Restani Construction Corp.

New Born Construction

Pratt Brothers, Inc.

H6158722G - Civil Site

RESURFACING VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS

MTAWINIC A AV/OTEN DAY ANR NINAPDTL LICARDCTEA N

Address
50 Engel Street Hicksville, NY 11801

1750 New Highway Farmingdale, NY 11735

385 W. John Street Hicksville, NY 11801

421 Broadway W. Babylon, NY 11704

168 Townline Road Kings Park, NY 11754

42-04 Berrian Blvd. Astoria, NY 11105

61 Clinton Street P.O Box 624 Center Moriches, NY 11934

45 South Fourth Street Bay Shore, NY 11706-1210

I nsurance
Fidelity Depost Co. of Maryland

Liberty Mutual

Fidelity Depost Co. of Maryland
Liberty Mutual

International Fedelity Ins. Co.
Arch Insurance

Western Surety

Liberty Mutual

Engineer:

Payment
10%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%

Bryan McGrath

Bid
Amount
$4,843,305.50
$5,458,185.00
$5,544,693.50
$5,555,555.55
$5,953,583.50
$5,970,170.00

$6,275,134.00

$6,404,404.00

10/13/2011

Phone: (516) 571-9452

Alternate

Bid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



